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LEAGUE #337: SHORT-TIMERS (MM CONT)
WEEK #6 - 4/26/22

CENTER PHONE: 352-489-6933
TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 100% OF 220 - 5 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PARKVIEW LANES PHONE: 352-489-6933
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PARKVIEW LANES PHONE: 352-489-6933
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 6 OF 6
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH POS.
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 8-THE ROGUES 4 24 6 12004 501 1349 735 2069 2
2. # 3-BEAUTY AND THE BEASTS 12 17.5 12.5 12027 567 1446 794 2101 1
3. # 1-INTIMIDATORS 11 16 14 11960 574 1525 763 2119 3
4. # 9-THE ANGELS 10 16 14 11830 431 1157 733 2081 7
5. # 6-2 GUYS AND A GIRL 9 15.5 14.5 11878 546 1407 751 2040 5
6. # 7-SANDY OAKS 7 15 15 11881 581 1577 742 2075 4
7. # 5-BETSY-DONNA-MARK 3 15 15 11570 493 1353 720 2023 10
8. # 4-LETS ROLL 5 12 18 11878 554 1542 734 2118 5
9. #10-BUNNY-LOUIS-MIKE 6 11 19 11795 594 1674 729 2050 8
10. # 2-CHRIS-TOM-GAVIN 8 8 22 11693 503 1435 719 2090 9
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
245 HARRY LEHST 640 LARRY MCGARVEY 206.2 HARRY LEHST
242 LARRY MCGARVEY 632 HARRY LEHST 193.1 LARRY MCGARVEY
237 C H CROCKETT 589 BILL JOHNSON 183.9 GLENN TRANI

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
292 KEN MARIA 783 KEN MARIA
290 C H CROCKETT 742 BILL JOHNSON
283 CODY RYALS 741 RICHARD BARNHILL

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
226 LINDA MADISON 596 LINDA MADISON 170.7 BUNNY HIGGINBOTHAM
220 BUNNY HIGGINBOTHAM 565 BUNNY HIGGINBOTHAM 169.1 LINDA MADISON
180 DONNA CARONE 468 DONNA CARONE 140.6 DONNA CARONE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
287 LINDA MADISON 779 LINDA MADISON
277 ROSEMARY KINSEY 755 ROSEMARY KINSEY
275 DEBBIE HENNIG 733 DEBBIE HENNIG

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
594 BUNNY-LOUIS-MIKE 1674 BUNNY-LOUIS-MIKE
581 SANDY OAKS 1577 SANDY OAKS
574 INTIMIDATORS 1542 LETS ROLL

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
794 BEAUTY AND THE BEASTS 2119 INTIMIDATORS
763 INTIMIDATORS 2118 LETS ROLL
751 2 GUYS AND A GIRL 2101 BEAUTY AND THE BEASTS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

224 LARRY MCGARVEY MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 214 C H CROCKETT
597 LARRY MCGARVEY MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 581 GLENN TRANI
261 KEN MARIA MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 260 RICHARD BARNHILL
702 RICHARD BARNHILL MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 698 RICH VEHRS
202 LINDA MADISON WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 190 BUNNY HIGGINBOTHAM
513 LINDA MADISON WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 510 BUNNY HIGGINBOTHAM
277 ROSEMARY KINSEY WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 275 DEBBIE HENNIG
755 ROSEMARY KINSEY WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 733 DEBBIE HENNIG
543 SANDY OAKS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 514 BEAUTY AND THE BEASTS

1577 SANDY OAKS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1452 LETS ROLL
+ 42 RICHARD BARNHILL MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 38 RICH VEHRS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------
+ 95 ROSEMARY KINSEY WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 73 DEBBIE HENNIG

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 200 - C H CROCKETT 214* MAN GAME OVER 200 - LARRY MCGARVEY 213*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - BILL JOHNSON 204* MAN GAME OVER 200 - RICHARD BARNHILL 201*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - GLENN TRANI 213* MAN GAME OVER 220 - LARRY MCGARVEY 224*

WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - LINDA MADISON 167* WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - DEBBIE HENNIG 177*
WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - DONNA CARONE 162* WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - ROSEMARY KINSEY 169*
WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - BUNNY HIGGINBOTHAM 190* WOMAN GAME OVER 160 - BUNNY HIGGINBOTHAM 175*
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - LINDA MADISON 202* WOMAN SERIES OVER 500 - LINDA MADISON 513*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 500 - BUNNY HIGGINBOTHAM 510*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP PINS GMS AVG HDCP PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #5-BETSY-DONNA-MARK 3&4 TM #8-THE ROGUES
BETSY BOWMAN 81 2091 15 139 PAULA TRANI 114 1909 18 106
DONNA CARONE 80 2110 15 140 GLENN TRANI 37 3311 18 183
MARK PERSAVICH 71 2683 18 149 KEN MARIA 81 2512 18 139

HDCP=+232 AVG=428 HDCP=+232 AVG=428
TM #4-LETS ROLL 5&6 TM #10-BUNNY-LOUIS-MIKE
LINDA VEHRS 80 2527 18 140 BUNNY HIGGINBOTHAM 50 3074 18 170
RICH VEHRS 72 2667 18 148 LOUIS HIGGINBOTHAM 83 1240 9 137
LARRY MCGARVEY 27 3477 18 193 MIKE GAULDIN 62 2856 18 158

HDCP=+179 AVG=481 HDCP=+195 AVG=465
TM #7-SANDY OAKS 7&8 TM #2-CHRIS-TOM-GAVIN
BILL JOHNSON 39 3270 18 181 CHRIS DINAPOLI 97 2227 18 123
RICHARD BARNHILL 56 2954 18 164 TOM HAYNES 89 1968 15 131
JEFF HYDE 65 2795 18 155 GAVIN GALEAZZO 106 1723 15 114

HDCP=+160 AVG=500 HDCP=+292 AVG=368
TM #6-2 GUYS AND A GIRL 9&10 TM #9-THE ANGELS
LAURIE ANDERSON 91 2339 18 129 ROSEMARY KINSEY 103 2120 18 117
JEFF JANKAS 66 2780 18 154 SUE BECK 106 1722 15 114
K E CONRAD 48 2070 12 172 BEA WRIGHT 92 1800 14 128

HDCP=+205 AVG=455 HDCP=+301 AVG=359
TM #1-INTIMIDATORS 11&12 TM #3-BEAUTY AND THE BEASTS
LINDA MADISON 51 3044 18 169 DEBBIE HENNIG 94 2283 18 126
CODY RYALS 86 2413 18 134 GREG HENNIG 70 2706 18 150
DON DEMERS 48 2594 15 172 C H CROCKETT 43 2667 15 177

HDCP=+185 AVG=475 HDCP=+207 AVG=453
*SUBSTITUTES*
31-HARRY LEHST 14 1856 9 206

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - INTIMIDATORS

LINDA MADISON 144 202 167 513 3044 18 169 226 596 287 779 162 51
CODY RYALS 126 97 96 319 2413 18 134 199 455 283 707 132 86
DON DEMERS 165 181 185 531 2594 15 172 212 534 268 702 165 48

TM #2 - CHRIS-TOM-GAVIN
CHRIS DINAPOLI 101 103 128 332 2227 18 123 158 411 253 706 118 97
TOM HAYNES 105 90 104 299 1968 15 131 174 446 264 714 142 89
GAVIN GALEAZZO 105 85 104 294 1723 15 114 154 379 254 695 111 106

TM #3 - BEAUTY AND THE BEASTS
DEBBIE HENNIG 177 126 136 439 2283 18 126 177 439 275 733 126 94
GREG HENNIG 167 135 164 466 2706 18 150 183 466 251 679 152 70
C H CROCKETT 136 191 214 541 2667 15 177 237 570 290 729 180 43

TM #4 - LETS ROLL
LINDA VEHRS 144 127 108 379 2527 18 140 171 459 249 699 142 80
RICH VEHRS 155 155 166 476 2667 18 148 179 499 251 703 156 72
LARRY MCGARVEY 160 213 224 597 3477 18 193 242 640 275 739 187 27

TM #5 - BETSY-DONNA-MARK
BETSY BOWMAN 117 115 117 349 2091 15 139 178 453 261 700 146 81
DONNA CARONE 113 137 162 412 2110 15 140 180 468 264 720 151 80
MARK PERSAVICH 157 126 130 413 2683 18 149 193 491 256 656 165 71

TM #6 - 2 GUYS AND A GIRL
LAURIE ANDERSON 145 141 129 415 2339 18 129 145 415 238 691 128 91
JEFF JANKAS 123 157 160 440 2780 18 154 198 490 262 694 151 66
K E CONRAD (162) (162) (162) 486 2070 12 172 213 541 261 700 172 48

TM #7 - SANDY OAKS
BILL JOHNSON 169 204 192 565 3270 18 181 219 589 268 742 169 39
RICHARD BARNHILL 201 165 159 525 2954 18 164 208 543 274 741 175 56
JEFF HYDE 156 174 157 487 2795 18 155 194 501 263 708 173 65

TM #8 - THE ROGUES
PAULA TRANI 112 84 109 305 1909 18 106 128 338 240 677 108 114
GLENN TRANI 183 185 213 581 3311 18 183 215 581 257 715 170 37
KEN MARIA 133 124 179 436 2512 18 139 196 495 292 783 139 81

TM #9 - THE ANGELS
ROSEMARY KINSEY 147 115 169 431 2120 18 117 169 431 277 755 124 103
SUE BECK 137 124 111 372 1722 15 114 145 372 256 696 113 106
BEA WRIGHT (118) (118) (118) 354 1800 14 128 157 396 245 660 132 92

TM #10 - BUNNY-LOUIS-MIKE
BUNNY HIGGINBOTHA 145 190 175 510 3074 18 170 220 565 266 725 153 50
LOUIS HIGGINBOTHA 135 122 139 396 1240 9 137 170 455 248 689 142 83
MIKE GAULDIN 169 148 127 444 2856 18 158 199 512 260 710 165 62

*SUBSTITUTES*
HARRY LEHST ... ... ... ... 1856 9 206 245 632 259 680 209 14


